117  - 3/4th Sleeves, Front Open, Lace Shrugs 61062010 1.00 PCS 999.00 999.00 -599.40 2.50 9.99 2.50 9.99 0.00 0.00

122.00 268,974.00 -161,384.40 2,689.74 2,689.74 0.00

Sub Total : 268974

ItemDiscount : -161384.4

TaxAmount : 5379.48
Bill Amount : 112969.08

Amount in Words:  ₹  One Lac Twelve Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Nine And Paisa  Eight Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No